
 

 

 

 

 

Summerlin's Marine Construction, LLC Invoice 
200 Naco Road #C 

Fort Pierce, FL 34946 

Phone # 772-464-6090 

Date 

11/23/21 

Invoice # 

4903-A 

772-464-7470 Fax # 

Summerlinsmarineconstruction@gmail.... 

Bill To 

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY 
1800 27TH STREET, BLDG B 
VERO BEACH, FL 32960 

Item Description Amount 

BOARDWALK 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 

RE: OSLO RIVERFRONT CONSERVATION RIVERFRONT OVERLOOK 
RFP: 2019037 

100% COMPLETION OF OVERLOOK/ FINAL INSPECTION APPROVED 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 -  INCREASE DUE TO ALUMINUM HANDRAIL 
REQUIRED BY COUNTY CODE/ LUMBER INCREASE 

111,702.00 

10,800.00 

FULL PAYMENT IS DUE AT THIS TIME. INTEREST AT THE RATE OF 10% WILL 
BE  APPLIED TO ALL UNPAID BALANCES AFTER 30 DAYS. Subtotal $122,502.00 

Sales Tax (6.5%) $0.00 

Total $122,502.00 

Payments/Credits $100,531.80 

Balance Due $21,970.20 


	Invoice



